
  
         
 

Clár / Agenda 
Annual Meeting 

Trim Municipal District 

1.30p.m, 27th June 2025, Trim Civic Offices 
1. Election of Cathaoirleach 

2. Election of Leas-Chathaoirleach 

3. To agree the 2025-2026 Schedule of Meetings 
 

Municipal District: Trim 
Time: 2.00pm 
Venue: Trim Civic Offices 

Date Meeting Type 
Friday, 18th July 2025 Ordinary 

Friday, 12th September 2025 Ordinary 

Friday, 17th October 2025 Ordinary 

Friday, 14th November 2025 Ordinary 

Friday, 12th December 2025 Ordinary 

Friday, 23rd January 2026 Ordinary 

Friday, 13th February 2026 Ordinary 

Friday, 13th March 2026 Ordinary 

Friday, 24th April 2026 Ordinary 

Friday, 22nd May 2026 Ordinary 

Friday, 19th June 2026 Annual 

Friday, 19th June 2026 Ordinary 

 


